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EscaLa:
DATAT

ALTERAGAO DO PERIMETRO URBANO

DESCRIGAO ©

Maio 2023

AGUAS FRIAS - SC

ENDEREGO DA OBRA |

Marcelo

DESENO -

PRANCRA T

01

RESPONSAVEL TECNICO PELO PROJETO ¢

7.024.969,057
E = 315.938,792

LEGENDA

PERIMETRO URBANO

TRECHO ALTERADO

7.025.804,599
314.675,523

E =314.504,075
" N
E

P10 X

7.025.683,395

314.510,192
7.025.116,814
314,437,638




